
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantee; Name= DAVIS MCCALL
& CO LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201703100000
82080

03/10/2017
10:08:17

DAVIS
MCCALL & CO
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201703210000
93570

03/21/2017
08:49:54

DAVIS
MCCALL & CO
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201703210000
93580

03/21/2017
08:49:55

DAVIS
MCCALL & CO
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201701110000
14140

01/11/2017
02:15:51

DAVIS
MCCALL & CO
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201701110000
14130

01/11/2017
02:15:50

DAVIS
MCCALL & CO
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201703100000
82090

03/10/2017
10:08:18

DAVIS
MCCALL & CO
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201706220002
23070

06/22/2017
12:33:10

DAVIS
MCCALL & CO
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170310000
082080

201706220002
23060

06/22/2017
12:33:09

DAVIS
MCCALL & CO
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170111000
014140

201706220002
23080

06/22/2017
12:33:11

DAVIS
MCCALL & CO
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170321000
093570

201706220002
23110

06/22/2017
12:33:14

DAVIS
MCCALL & CO
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170111000
014130

201706220002
23100

06/22/2017
12:33:13

DAVIS
MCCALL & CO
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170321000
093580

201706220002
23090

06/22/2017
12:33:12

DAVIS
MCCALL & CO
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170310000
082090


