Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantee; Name= DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703100000 82080	03/10/2017 10:08:17	DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						·
201703210000 93570	03/21/2017 08:49:54	DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201703210000 93580	03/21/2017 08:49:55	DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201701110000 14140	01/11/2017 02:15:51	DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201701110000 14130	01/11/2017 02:15:50	DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201703100000 82090	03/10/2017 10:08:18	DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201706220002 23070	06/22/2017 12:33:10	DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170310000 082080	
201706220002 23060	06/22/2017 12:33:09	DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170111000 014140	
201706220002 23080	06/22/2017 12:33:11	DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170321000 093570	
201706220002 23110	06/22/2017 12:33:14	DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170111000 014130	
201706220002 23100	06/22/2017 12:33:13	DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170321000 093580	
201706220002 23090	06/22/2017 12:33:12	DAVIS MCCALL & CO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170310000 082090	